TLU... Approvals & Certifications:
Ultrasonic Level
Transmitter
Technical Specification Document
Features
tl
u-
p1

M78 - M78x2 male thread
M108 - M108x2 male thread
Ordering Code
TLU
Performance
N - Normal usable in non-explosive areas only
Ex - Ex. proof suitable for explosive areas
Measuring Range
05 – 0...5 m
10 – 0...10 m
15 – 0...15 m
20 – 0...20 m
30 – 0...30 m
e
40 – 0...40 m
50 – 0...50 m
60 – 0...60 m
70 – 0...70 m
X0 – Customized
Accuracy:
E1– 0.25%F.S
E2– 0.5%F.S
E3– 1.0%F.S
Power supply:
S1– 24VDC
S2– 220VAC+/-15% 50HZ
Output signal:
I2– 4~20mA-2wire(For range<15m)
I4– 4~20mA-4wire(For range>10m)
R1– RS485
R2– 4~20mA+RS485
Correct specification examples: TLUN-05-M48-I2-S1-E2
39 Mangal Nagar, B/H Sai Ram Plaza, Nr. Rajiv Gandhi
Circle, AB Road, Indore, MP, 452 001, India
Phone: +91-731-497 2065